ALL KERALA AKPA BHAVAN, ARANGATH CROSS ROAD,

PHOTOGRAPHERS ASSOCIATION [ oty (s
Silall STATE COMMITTEE Web: whkakpa.n | I3 akpa oficial| 3 akpastate ofcal

RATE CARD
STUDIO SITTING ( Effective from April 2022) PHOTO?;E;LAI;

SIZE RATE SIZE RATE (PER LEAF)

PP 4 Copy 150 500
EXTRA PP (Same copy) 4 Copy 100 12x10 550
SCAN PP 4 Copy 150 14x10 600
HOBLE scopy 150 e &
2B(6cmX4cm) 4 Copy 250 :;:E g:g
2B(6cmX4cm) Extra 4 Copy 180
ESI(11cmXdcm) 2 Copy 250 14x12 750
6X4 1 Copy 150 1ox12 §00
XA Same bxira 1 Copy 100 f9xiZ 900
L S Copy 2N VIDEOGRAPHY
5X7 Same Extra 1 Copy 130
8X6 / 9X6 1 Copy 250 FUNCTION RATE Hp
8X6 /9X6 Same Extra 1 Copy 180 ENGAGEMENT 15000
10X8 / 12X8 1 Copy 400 WEDDING 18000
10X8 / 12X8 Same Extra 1 Copy 250 WEDDING EVE 7000
12X10 1 Copy 500 ENGAGEMENT & 30000
12X10 Same Extra 1 Copy 300 WEDDING
SHORT FUNCTION 7000
HELICAM 15000
e >LopY 200 SAVE THE DATE 5000
6X4 Aditional Each Copy 100 POST WEDDING 5000
5X7 5 Copy 700 ELEE&#WE STREAMING 10000(3Hrs)
5X7 Aditional EachCopy 130 Extra 1 Hr 1500
X6 5 Copy 800 gg&ﬁ% I'.'.‘WE STREAMING  15000(3Hrs)
Extra 1 Hr 2000
8x6 Aditional Each Copy 180

AMATURE PRINT
1-3each After 3 Copy

OUT DOOR GROUP

5X7 Sitting Single Copy 6x4 100 50rs each
5X7 Extra Copy 40 SX7 150 75rs each
8X5/8X6 Sitting Single Copy 400 8x5,8x6,9X6 200  100rs each
8X5/8X6 Extra Copy 60 10x8,12x8,12x10 300 150rs each
10X5/10X6 Sitting Single Copy 500 15X12,16X12,18X12 400

10X5/ 10X6 Extra Copy 70

12X6/12X8 Sitting Single Copy 500 STILL EXPOSING FOR PUBLIC
12X6 / 12X8 Extra Copy 80 ENGAGEMENT MAXIMUM 4 HOURS Rs. 8000/-

EXTRA RATE PER HOUR Rs. 1500/-

WEDDING SINGLE CAM Rs. 15000/-
HALDI SINGLE CAM MAXIMUM 3 HOURS Rs. 6000/-
HALDI EXTRA RATE PER HOUR Rs. 1500/-

RECOPY

MINIMUM WORKING CHARGE UPTO 8X6 Rs.500.
MINIMUM WORKING CHARGE ABOVE 10X8 Rs.800.
(Print cost extra , Charges may be increase more work)

Online service charge minimum 30rs

GIRISH PATTAMBI (Q-g::-,,- SANTHOSH PHOTOWORLD _ /| . JOY GRACE G N Mos
(STATE PRESIDENT) (>~ (STATE GENERAL SECRETARY) ' —--‘J[ ‘ (STATE TREASURER) o4~ W=

i

Terms and conditions . e
1.For every order, minimum 75% advance compulsory. SOTOGRA PHER
? L]

~e\

2.We will not be responsible for any poor results due to technical faults, like power failure,

equipment mal-function, natural and quality of materials. STATE COMMITTEE
3.Album ,video,photo footage must be collected within the period of 60days after the work date. Reg. No. ER 15/85
4.The prices will change the quality of album leaf. '
5.In any case the order will be cancelled the advance amount not refunded.



